MESSAGE

CRASH

SECRET

FROM: SECRETARY, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES, 6TH FLOOR, LOKNAYAK BHAWAN, KHAN MARKET. NEW DELHI.

TO:

GOVT. OF GUJARAT

CHIEF SECRETARY, GOVT. OF GUJARAT, GANDHINAGAR

RPT: DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, GOVT. OF GUJARAT, GANDHINAGAR

RPT: PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, TRIBAL DEV. GOVT. OF GUJARAT, GANDHINAGAR

RPT: CHIEF PROTOCOL OFFICER, GOVT. OF GUJARAT, GANDHINAGAR

RPT: DISTRICT COLLECTOR, AHMEDABAD

RPT: DISTRICT SUPDT. OF POLICE, DISTRICT AHMEDABAD

RPT: DISTRICT COLLECTOR, GANDHINAGAR

RPT: DISTRICT SUPDT. OF POLICE, DISTRICT GANDHINAGAR

RPT: DISTRICT COLLECTOR, NARMADA

RPT: DISTRICT SUPDT. OF POLICE, NARMADA

RPT: DIRECTOR, NCST, REGIONAL OFFICE, JAIPUR

RPT: DIRECTOR, AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA, NEW DELHI

RPT: DIRECTOR, AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA, AHMEDABAD

NO. MEMBER (HCV)/NCST/33A-2018

SHRI HARSHADBHAI CHUNILAL VASAVA, HON'BLE MEMBER, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES HAVING THE RANK OF SECRETARY TO THE GOVT. OF INDIA, WILL BE ON OFFICIAL VISIT TO THE STATE OF GUJARAT AS PER THE TOUR PROGRAMME GIVEN BELOW:

SHRI MANOJ MISHRA, PS TO HON'BLE MEMBER SHRI HARSHADBHAI VASAVA WILL ALSO JOIN HIM IN GUJARAT CONTACT NO. OF SHRI MANOJ MISHRA, PRIVATE SECRETARY TO HON'BLE MEMBER- 09978442008 CONTACT NO. OF POLICE COMMANDO ACCOMPAYING HON'BLE MEMBER -9427553508

20.09.2018 (THURSDAY)

15.25 HRS

DEPARTURE FROM GOA AIRPORT

BY 6E-162

DATED: 20.09.2018

17.05 HRS ARRIVAL AT AHMEDABAD AIRPORT

NIGHT STAY AT GANDHINAGAR

21.09.2018 (FRIDAY)

12.00 HRS

PRESENCE IN THE SOCIAL CULTURAL PROGRAMME AT RAJPIPLA

BY ROAD

AFTER COMPLETION RETURN TO GANDHINAGAR

NIGHT STAY AT GANDHINAGAR

22.09.2018 (SATURDAY)

22.20 HRS 23.55 HRS

DEP. FROM AHMEDABAD AIRPORT

ARR. AT DELHI AIRPORT

BY AI 014

(.) GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT IS REQUESTED TO MAKE APPROPRIATE ARRANGEMENT FOR RECEPTION, ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT, ESCORT AND PROTOCOL BEFITTING THE STATUS OF HON'BLE MEMBER AND THE ACCOMPANYING OFFICIAL(.) ATTACHED POLICE COMMANDO IN GUJARAT STATE (DINESHBHAI GARIAL BUCKLE NO. 937) HAS BEEN INFORMED. SENAPATI, SRP GROUP 1, MAY RELIEVE HIM ON TIME(.) ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, REGIONAL OFFICE NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES, JAIPUR TO COORDINATE WITH STATE GOVERNMENT GUJARAT (.)

TRANSPOTATION FOR THE HON'BLE MEMBER IN GUJARAT STATE MAY PLEASE BE ARRANGED FROM 20.09.2018 TO 22.09.2018.

(\$ P MEENA)
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

एस. पी. मीन्निर्शेते - २४६५ (२२८०) A सहायक निरंशक/Asstt Orrector राष्ट्रीय अनुसूचित जनवर्षि आयोग

National Commission for Scheduled Tribes भारत सरकार/Govt of India नई दिल्ली/New Delhi